
1 安  藤  夢  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 11 9.05 3.19 5.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3.20 3.19

Composition 1.20 1.691.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.812.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

5.86

2 岩  田      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 3 7.77 2.74 5.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 0 -2

2.90 2.74

Composition 1.20 1.441.50 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.562.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.191.50 1.00 1.25 1.00

5.03
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3 山  下  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 4 7.13 2.63 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.08 0.32-1 0 -3 -4

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.920 0 -2 -1

2.80 2.63

Composition 1.20 1.381.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.311.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.061.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.50

4 高  橋  香  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 2 7.11 2.38 4.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1

2.50 2.38

Composition 1.20 1.311.25 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.441.75 1.25 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.191.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.73
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5 亀  井  英  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 15 6.75 2.22 4.73 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0

3 1Lo<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-1 -3 -4 -3

2.50 2.22

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.311.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.75 1.25 1.50 1.00

4.73

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 和  田  歩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 10 6.33 1.76 4.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 0 1 1

4 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 -1

5 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.70 1.76

Composition 1.20 1.311.50 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.191.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.311.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

4.57
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7 ゼフリ  沙  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 9 5.75 1.55 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 0 0

1.60 1.55

Composition 1.20 1.191.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.061.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.20

8 庄  野      杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 14 5.51 1.31 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1T 0.70 -0.03 0.67-2 0 0 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 -1 -1

3 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 0 -1 -1

4 1W*+1W*+SEQ+REP * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.40 1.31

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.50 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.191.50 1.25 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.061.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

4.20
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9 佐  藤  捺  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 6 5.51 1.75 3.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.29-1 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.06 0.34-3 -1 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 -1 -1

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-1 -1 -1 -1

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.90 1.75

Composition 1.20 1.131.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.76

10 鈴  木  雅  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 12 5.50 1.67 3.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.03 0.27-2 0 -1 -1

2 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 0 -2 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-2 -1 -1 -2

4 1S+1T 0.80 -0.10 0.70-3 -2 -2 -3

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.90 1.67

Composition 1.20 1.131.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.061.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

3.83
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11 平  岡  琴  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 7 5.44 1.31 4.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 -1 0

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.01 0.59-1 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-3 -1 -1 -1

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.40 1.31

Composition 1.20 1.191.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.251.50 1.50 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

4.13

12 庭  田  みのり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 8 4.67 1.77 3.90 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 -1 -1

4 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.80 1.77

Composition 1.20 1.131.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.061.25 1.00 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.061.00 1.25 1.00 1.00

3.90

演技時間:  -1.00
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13 相  川  希  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 5 2.70 0.00 2.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 F+T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.20 0.560.50 0.50 0.75 0.50

Presentation 1.20 0.941.25 1.00 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.751.00 1.00 0.50 0.50

2.70
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